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Statement for the period (From : 01-04-2018  To : 27-12-2018)

Date Ref Perticulars Debit Credit Balance

Opening Balance 0 

2018-04-15 HDLGGST43/1819 Sale 1328 0 1328 Dr
2018-06-16 HDLGGST444/1819 Sale 41488 0 42816 Dr
2018-06-27 HDLGGST573/1819 Sale 195890 0 238706 Dr
2018-10-25 HDLGGST1235/1819 Sale 155604 0 394310 Dr

2018-11-07 HD/CN/67/18-19 LG DINNER SET BILL VALUE OF OCT
8 CN (Cash :) 0 3200 391110 Dr

2018-12-07 LG/2110/18-19 payment (Cheque :000657) 0 50000 341110 Dr
2018-12-11 LG/2156/18-19  (Cash :MR NO- 1063) 0 9250 331860 Dr
2018-12-12 LG/2157/18-19  (Cash :NO. 1064) 0 9250 322610 Dr
2018-12-13 LG/2158/18-19  (Cash :NO. 1065) 0 9250 313360 Dr
2018-12-14 HDLGGST1404/1819 Sale 94884 0 408244 Dr
2018-12-14 LG/2159/18-19  (Cash :NO. 1066) 0 9250 398994 Dr
2018-12-17 LG/2167/18-19 payment (Cheque :NO. 000658) 0 50000 348994 Dr

Total 489194  140200


